

FIR No. 106/22
PS Spl Cell
State Vs. Rajesh Gupta

04.11.2022

Ld PO is on second half day leave.

Fresh charge-sheet filed. It be checked and registered as per rules.

Present: Sh. S K Kain, Ld. Substitute Addl. PP for the State with
IO SI Dharmender.

Accused stated to be in JC.

List for consideration on 05.11.2022.

(Pawan Kumar)
Ist Link/ASJ/ND
04.11.2022